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A
Aileen Ajootian
Professor of Classics & Art
27 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
ajootian@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1152
Jump to index
B
Elizabeth Baxter
Instructional Assistant Professor of Classics
103 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
ehbaxter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7020
Jump to index
C
Brad L Cook
Professor of Classics
029 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
blcook@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6644
Jump to index
D
Jackie Dibiasie-Sammons
Associate Professor of Classics
26 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
dibiasie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2858
Jump to index
F
Jonathan Brian Fenno
Associate Professor of Classics
031 Bryant Hall
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University, MS 38677
jfenno@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7020
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H
Kerri J. Hame
Instructional Assistant Professor of Classics
103 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
kjhame@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7020
Jump to index
L
John A Lobur
Professor of Classics
30 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
jalobur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1151
Jump to index
P
Molly Pasco-Pranger
Chair and Professor of Classics
Bryant 103 Bryant Hall
University, MS 38677
mpranger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7097

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/mail&#116;&#111;&#58;&#106;&#102;&#101;&#110;&#110;&#111;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jfenno
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kjhame
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#116;o&#x3a;&#x6b;&#x6a;&#104;&#97;m&#x65;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kjhame
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jalobur
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jalobur
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mpranger
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/mpranger
https://olemiss.edu
http://classics.olemiss.edu
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2024/spring/graduate/liberal-arts/classics/faculty

